SALARIES
IN MALTA

Accountant

About the position

The accountant position is responsible for processing payroll; helping with filing taxes; processing purchase
orders and other miscellaneous tasks related to accounting. The accountant is also responsible for handlings

various disbursements.

Process payroll in an accurate and timely manner.

Process purchase orders in an accurate and timely manner.

1.
2.
3. File taxes so that all requirements are met while avoiding overpayment.
4.

Process expense reports in an accurate and timely manner and in accordance with departmental

procedures.

[Sa]

. File, order supplies and perform miscellaneous duties for department.

Results | 81 observations from 30 companies

6. Communicate with co-workers, management, clients and others in a courteous and professional manner.

7. Conform with and abide by all regulations, policies, work procedures and instructions.

Annual Gross Salary

Minimum Lower Decile

All Companies €18,660 €22,000

Annual Salary with Benefits
Minimum Lower Decile

All Companies €18,660 €23,070

Lower Quartile

€24,000

Lower Quartile

€25,510

Median

€26,280

Median

€28,050

Mean

€27,040

Mean

€28,710

Upper Quartile

€30,000

Upper Quartile

€31,800

Upper Decile

€33,000

Upper Decile

€35,000

Maximum

€37,500

Maximum

€43,020


https://nw78.salariesinmalta.com/dashboard

Benefits

Benefit

Car cash allowance

Commission (previous year earnings)
Bonuses (previous year earnings)

Performance Bonus (previous year
earnings)

Health Insurance

Life Insurance

Communication Allowance
Overseas Travelling Allowance
Memberships (Education & Health)

Other

Minimum

€1,810

€600

€510

€1,000

€20

€60

€50

€360

€1,020

€130

Lower Decile

€1,810

€600

€510

€1,230

€50

€60

€50

€360

€1,020

€180

Lower Quartile
€1,810

€600

€510

€1,500

€50
€60
€400
€600
€1,020

€250

Median

€2,330

€600

€760

€2,290

€200

€230

€420

€600

€1,020

€1,240

Mean

€2,160

€600

€760

€2,270

€260

€230

€550

€760

€1,020

€1,570

Upper Quartile
€2,340

€600

€1,000

€2,570

€380
€390
€600
€600
€1,020

€2,500

Upper Decile
€2,340

€600

€1,000

€3,130

€400
€390
€1,500
€1,800
€1,020

€2,500

Maximum

€2,340

€600

€1,000

€6,190

€2,000

€390

€1,500

€1,800

€1,020

€10,200



Demographics

NATIONALITY WORKING HOURS CONTRACT TYPE GENDER

[ Maltese [0 Full Time [ Not Contracted [ Male
[ Not Specified [ Not Specified [ Contracted [ Female
I Other [ Not Specified [l Not Specified



CONTRACT PERIOD

I Indefinite
[ Not Specified
[ Definite

YEARS AT COMPANY

1.23%
1.23%
1.23%

Less than 5
Not Specified
11-20

6-10

Over 20

2.47%

AGE

26-40
Not Specified
41-60
16-25



