

Accountant

Results | **81 observations** from **30 companies**

About the position

The accountant position is responsible for processing payroll; helping with filing taxes; processing purchase orders and other miscellaneous tasks related to accounting. The accountant is also responsible for handlings various disbursements.

- 1. Process payroll in an accurate and timely manner.
- 2. Process purchase orders in an accurate and timely manner.
- 3. File taxes so that all requirements are met while avoiding overpayment.
- 4. Process expense reports in an accurate and timely manner and in accordance with departmental procedures.
- 5. File, order supplies and perform miscellaneous duties for department.
- 6. Communicate with co-workers, management, clients and others in a courteous and professional manner.
- 7. Conform with and abide by all regulations, policies, work procedures and instructions.

Annual Gross Salary

	Minimum	Lower Decile	Lower Quartile	Median	Mean	Upper Quartile	Upper Decile	Maximum	
All Companies	€18,660	€22,000	€24,000	€26,280	€27,040	€30,000	€33,000	€37,500	
Annual Salary with Benefits									
	Minimum	Lower Decile	Lower Quartile	Median	Mean	Upper Quartile	Upper Decile	Maximum	
All Companies	€18,660	€23,070	€25,510	€28,050	€28,710	€31,800	€35,000	€43,020	

Benefits

Benefit	Minimum	Lower Decile	Lower Quartile	Median	Mean	Upper Quartile	Upper Decile	Maximum
Car cash allowance	€1,810	€1,810	€1,810	€2,330	€2,160	€2,340	€2,340	€2,340
Commission (previous year earnings)	€600	€600	€600	€600	€600	€600	€600	€600
Bonuses (previous year earnings)	€510	€510	€510	€760	€760	€1,000	€1,000	€1,000
Performance Bonus (previous year earnings)	€1,000	€1,230	€1,500	€2,290	€2,270	€2,570	€3,130	€6,190
Health Insurance	€20	€50	€50	€200	€260	€380	€400	€2,000
Life Insurance	€60	€60	€60	€230	€230	€390	€390	€390
Communication Allowance	€50	€50	€400	€420	€550	€600	€1,500	€1,500
Overseas Travelling Allowance	€360	€360	€600	€600	€760	€600	€1,800	€1,800
Memberships (Education & Health)	€1,020	€1,020	€1,020	€1,020	€1,020	€1,020	€1,020	€1,020
Other	€130	€180	€250	€1,240	€1,570	€2,500	€2,500	€10,200

Demographics



